
Boat # Entrants Check-in
# Fish /
# Alive Initials Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

March 24, 2018

Dean Perrin
Trey Perrin

Mark Kelley
Sharon Kelly

Tim Garner
Martin Villa

Matt Connors
Chris Moore

Jeff Bailey
Tommy Bailey

John Doye
Eugene Carter

Richard Marlow
Roy Berry

Larry Limits
Chuck Dent

David Everly
Charles Shuck

Mike Wood

Taylor McCann
Eric Steel

Rob Grike
Eric Nelson

Scott Connors
Brian Connors

Preston Cox
George Decatur

David Allen
Clayton Mullins

Mike Hurdle
Shawn Britton

Phillip Banks
Scott Mullins

Steve Rose
Mark Mitchell

Big Fish Total Weight



Boat # Check-in
# Fish /
# Alive Initials Place

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Entrants

Phil Wilcox
PJ Cox

Josh Mullins
Jinathan Mullins

Big Fish Total Weight

March 24, 2018



Payout for
3/24/18

20 Boats

Number of Boats x $150 = $ 3000

Big Fish - $20 per Entry (100%) = $ 400

20 % Held for Championship = $ 520
5 % Held for Points Champions = $ 130

1st Place - = $ 878
2nd Place - = $ 586
3rd Place - = $ 292
4th Place - = $ 194

100 % Payback = $ 3000

20 Boat Average
Points Championship Payout Will be

1st Place - $ 390
2nd Place - $ 234
3rd Place - $ 156

1st Place will Receive
a 1 Year Ramp Pass

From Sturgeon Creek
Marina

Classic Payout Bases on Current Boat Average

Championship Payback - 6 Tournaments x $650 = $ 3,900
Plus 2 Day Entry Fees of 25 x $250 = $ 6,250

Total Purse for 2-Day Championship = $10,150
Day 1 Winner = $ 250

Day 1 Big Fish = $ 250
Day 2 Winner = $ 250

Day 2 Big Fish = $ 250

_________________________________________________
100 % Payback = $10,150

1st Place - = $ 3,660
2nd Place - = $ 2,746
3rd Place - = $ 1,372
4th Place - = $ 914
5th Place - = $ 458

1 Place - 100
2 Places - 70, 30
3 Places - 50, 30, 20
4 Places - 45, 30, 15, 10
5 Places - 40, 30, 15, 10, 5
6 Places - 40, 25, 13, 10, 7, 5
8 Places - 35, 20, 12, 10, 8, 6, 5, 4
10 Places -30, 18, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3



Boat # Entrants Check-in
# Fish /
# Alive Initials Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

April 29, 2018

Mark Kelley
Sharon Kelly

Gene Hord
Scott Aikens
Dean Perrin
Trey Perrin

Preston Cox
George Decatur

Matt Connors
Chris Moore

John Doyle
Eugene Carter

Dave Everly
Charles Shuck

PJ Cox
Phil Wilco

Richard Marlow
Roy Berry

Josh Mullins
Jonathan Mullins

Tommy Bailey
Jeff Bailey

Tom Gandy

Rob Grike
Eric Nelson

Mike Wood
Dillon Wood

Mark Finley
Bob Powell

Ron Ellis

Taylor MacCann
Wilson Bradley

Tim Garner
Eric Johnson

Big Fish Total Weight



Boat # Check-in
# Fish /
# Alive Initials Place

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Entrants

Larry Limits
Chuck Dent

Phil Banks
Scott Mullins

Dave Allen
Clayton Mullins

Mark Mitchell
Steve Rose

Nathan Keller
Jeff Jones

Scott Conners
Brian Conners

Shawn Britton
Mike Hurdle

Big Fish Total Weight

April 29, 2018



Payout for
4/29/18

25 Boats

Number of Boats x $150 = $3,750

Big Fish - $20 per Entry (100%) = $ 500

20 % Held for Championship = $ 650
5 % Held for Points Champions = $ 162

1st Place - = $ 974
2nd Place - = $ 732
3rd Place - = $ 366
4th Place - = $ 244
5th Place - = $ 122

100 % Payback = $3,750

22 Boat Average
Points Championship Payout Will be

1st Place - $ 430
2nd Place - $ 258
3rd Place - $ 170

1st Place will Receive
a 1 Year Ramp Pass

From Sturgeon Creek
Marina

Classic Payout Bases on Current Boat Average

Championship Payback - 6 Tournaments x $650 = $ 3,900
Plus 2 Day Entry Fees of 25 x $250 = $ 6,250

Total Purse for 2-Day Championship = $10,150
Day 1 Winner = $ 250

Day 1 Big Fish = $ 250
Day 2 Winner = $ 250

Day 2 Big Fish = $ 250

_________________________________________________
100 % Payback = $10,150

1st Place - = $ 3,660
2nd Place - = $ 2,746
3rd Place - = $ 1,372
4th Place - = $ 914
5th Place - = $ 458

1 Place - 100
2 Places - 70, 30
3 Places - 50, 30, 20
4 Places - 45, 30, 15, 10
5 Places - 40, 30, 15, 10, 5
6 Places - 40, 25, 13, 10, 7, 5
8 Places - 35, 20, 12, 10, 8, 6, 5, 4
10 Places -30, 18, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3



Boat # Entrants Check-in
# Fish /
# Alive Initials Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

May 12, 2018

Mark Kelley
Sharon Kelly

Tommy Bailey
Jeff Bailey

Brian Conners
Scott Conners

Dean Perrin
Trey Perrin

John Doyle
Eugene Carter

Roy Berry
Richard Marlow

Preston Cox
George Decatur

Matt Conners
Chris Moore

Dave Everly
Charles Shuck

Gene Hord
Scott Aikens

Mike Wood
Dylan Wood

Rob Grike
Bobby Fincham

Mark Finley
Bob Powell

Tim Garner
Martin Villa

Wilson Bradley
Taylor McCann

PJ Cox
Phil Wilcox

Clayton Mullins
David Allen

Keith Lupo
Ken Presley

Big Fish Total Weight



Boat # Check-in
# Fish /
# Alive Initials Place

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Entrants

Josh Mullins
Jonathan Mullins

Mike Hurdle
Shawn Britton

Jeff Jones
Nate Keller

Big Fish Total Weight

May 12, 2018



Payout for
5 / 12 /18

21 Boats

Number of Boats x $150 = $3,150

Big Fish - $20 per Entry (100%) = $ 420

20 % Held for Classic = $ 546
5 % Held for Points Champions = $ 136

1st Place - = $ 820
2nd Place - = $ 614
3rd Place - = $ 308
4th Place - = $ 204
5th Place - = $ 102

100 % Payback = $3,150

22 Boat Average
Points Championship Payout Will be

1st Place - $ 430
2nd Place - $ 258
3rd Place - $ 170

1st Place will Receive
a 1 Year Ramp Pass

From Sturgeon Creek
Marina

Classic Payout Bases on Current Boat Average

Championship Payback - 6 Tournaments x $650 = $ 3,900
Plus 2 Day Entry Fees of 25 x $250 = $ 6,250

Total Purse for 2-Day Championship = $10,150
Day 1 Winner = $ 250

Day 1 Big Fish = $ 250
Day 2 Winner = $ 250

Day 2 Big Fish = $ 250

_________________________________________________
100 % Payback = $10,150

1st Place - = $ 3,660
2nd Place - = $ 2,746
3rd Place - = $ 1,372
4th Place - = $ 914
5th Place - = $ 458

1 Place - 100
2 Places - 70, 30
3 Places - 50, 30, 20
4 Places - 45, 30, 15, 10
5 Places - 40, 30, 15, 10, 5
6 Places - 40, 25, 13, 10, 7, 5
8 Places - 35, 20, 12, 10, 8, 6, 5, 4
10 Places -30, 18, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3



Boat # Entrants Check-in
# Fish /
# Alive Initials Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

June 10, 2018

Mark Kelley
Sharon Kelly

Big Fish Total Weight



Boat # Entrants Check-in
# Fish /
# Alive Initials Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Mark Kelley
Sharon Kelly

Big Fish Total Weight

August 26, 2018



Boat # Entrants Check-in
# Fish /
# Alive Initials Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

September 16, 2018

Mark Kelley
Sharon Kelly

Big Fish Total Weight



Boat # Entrants
# Fish /
# Alive

# Fish /
# Alive

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2018 Classic
Big Fish Big Fish

Total
Weight

Total
Weight

Day 1
Place

Day 2
Place


