

March 24, 2018

Boat #	Entrants	Check-in	# Fish / # Alive	Big Fish	Total Weight	Initials	Place
1	Dean Perrin Trey Perrin		/				
2	Mark Kelley Sharon Kelly		/				
3	Tim Garner Martin Villa						
4	Matt Connors Chris Moore		/				
5	Jeff Bailey Tommy Bailey		/				
6	John Doye Eugene Carter		/				
7	Richard Marlow Roy Berry						
8	Larry Limits Chuck Dent						
9	David Everly Charles Shuck		/				
10	Mike Wood		/				
11	Taylor McCann Eric Steel		/				
12	Rob Grike Eric Nelson		/				
13	Scott Connors Brian Connors		/				
14	Preston Cox George Decatur		/				
15	David Allen Clayton Mullins		/				
16	Mike Hurdle Shawn Britton		/				
17	Phillip Banks Scott Mullins		/				
18	Steve Rose Mark Mitchell		/				



March 24, 2018

Boat #	Entrants	Check-in	# Fish / # Alive	Big Fish	Total Weight	Initials	Place
19	Phil Wilcox PJ Cox		/				
20	Josh Mullins Jinathan Mullins						
21			/				
22							
23			/				
24			/				
25			/				
26			/				
27			/				
28			/				
29			/				
30			/				
31			/				
32			/				
33			/				
34			/				
35			/				
36			/				



Payout for 3/24/18

1 Place - 100 2 Places - 70, 30 3 Places - 50, 30, 20 4 Places - 45, 30, 15, 10 5 Places - 40, 30, 15, 10, 5 6 Places - 40, 25, 13, 10, 7, 5 8 Places - 35, 20, 12, 10, 8, 6, 5, 4 10 Places - 30, 18, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3

20 Boats

Number of Boats x \$150	= \$ 3000	
Big Fish - \$20 per Entry (100%)	= \$ 400	20 Boat Average Points Championship Payout Will be
20 % Held for Championship 5 % Held for Points Champions	= \$ 520 = \$ 130	1st Place - \$ 390 2nd Place - \$ 234
1st Place - 2nd Place -	= \$ 878 = \$ 586	3rd Place - \$ 156
3rd Place -	= \$ 292	1st Place will Receive
4th Place -	= \$ 194	a 1 Year Ramp Pass
		From Sturgeon Creek Marina
100 % Payback	= \$ 3000	

Classic Payout Bases on Current Boat Average

Championship Payback - 6 Tournaments x \$650	= \$ 3,900	
Plus 2 Day Entry Fees of 25 x \$250	=\$ 6,250	ø
Total Purse for 2-Day Championship	= \$10,150	ive m a
Day 1 Winner	=\$ 250	ce. ro
Day 1 Big Fish	=\$ 250	Re Fi ar
Day 2 Winner	$=$ \$ $\frac{250}{250}$	ïu F ass k Ma
Day 2 Big Fish	= \$ 250	Will Receive Pass From ek Marina
1st Place -	= \$ 3,660	. 01
2nd Place -	=\$ 2,746	Za Ra
3rd Place -	= \$ 1,372	in 1 H eo
4th Place -	= \$ 914	20 00
5th Place -	= \$ 458	assic Winn Season Ra Sturgeon
100 % Payback	= \$10,150	Iassic Winners Season Ramp Sturgeon Cre



April 29, 2018

Boat #	Entrants	Check-in	# Fish / # Alive	Big Fish	Total Weight	Initials	Place
1	Mark Kelley	CHECK-III	# Alive	Dig Fish	Total Weight	Initials	Trace
<u> </u>	Sharon Kelly						
2	Gene Hord Scott Aikens		/				
3	Dean Perrin Trey Perrin		/				
4	Preston Cox George Decatur		/				
5	Matt Connors Chris Moore		/				
6	John Doyle Eugene Carter		/				
7	PJ Cox Phil Wilco						
8	Dave Everly Charles Shuck						
9	Richard Marlow Roy Berry		/				
10	Josh Mullins Jonathan Mullins		/				
11	Tommy Bailey Jeff Bailey		/				
12	Tom Gandy		/				
13	Rob Grike Eric Nelson		/				
14	Mike Wood Dillon Wood		/				
15	Mark Finley Bob Powell		/				
16	Ron Ellis		/				
17	Taylor MacCann Wilson Bradley						
18	Tim Garner Eric Johnson		/				



April 29, 2018

Boat #	Entrants	Check-in	# Fish / # Alive I	Big Fish	Total Weight	Initials	Place
19	Larry Limits Chuck Dent		/				
20	Phil Banks Scott Mullins		/				
21	Dave Allen Clayton Mullins		/				
22	Mark Mitchell Steve Rose		/				
23	Nathan Keller Jeff Jones		/				
24	Scott Conners Brian Conners		/				
25	Shawn Britton Mike Hurdle		/				
26			/				
27			/				
28			/				
29			/				
30			/				
31			/				
32			/				
33			/				
34			/				
35			/				
36			/				



Payout for 4/29/18

1 Place - 100 2 Places - 70, 30 3 Places - 50, 30, 20 4 Places - 45, 30, 15, 10 5 Places - 40, 30, 15, 10, 5 6 Places - 40, 25, 13, 10, 7, 5 8 Places - 35, 20, 12, 10, 8, 6, 5, 4 10 Places - 30, 18, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3

25 Boats

Number of Boats x \$150	= \$3,750	
Big Fish - \$20 per Entry (100%)	= \$ 500	22 Boat Average Points Championship Payout Will be
20 % Held for Championship 5 % Held for Points Champions	= \$ 650 = \$ 162	1st Place - \$ 430 2nd Place - \$ 258
1st Place - 2nd Place -	= \$ 974 = \$ 732	3rd Place - \$ 170
3rd Place -	= \$ 366	1st Place will Receive
4th Place - 5th Place -	= \$ 244 = \$ 122	a 1 Year Ramp Pass From Sturgeon Creek
100 % Payback	= \$3,750	Marina

Classic Payout Bases on Current Boat Average

Championship Payback - 6 Tournaments x \$650 Plus 2 Day Entry Fees of 25 x \$250	= \$ 3,900 = \$ 6,250	
1 lus 2 Day Entry Pees of 25 x \$250	<u> </u>	ä
Total Purse for 2-Day Championship	= \$10,150	Will Receive Pass From ek Marina
Day 1 Winner	= \$ 250	ce ro in
Day 1 Big Fish	= \$ 250	Re F
Day 2 Winner	= \$ 250	SS N
Day 2 Big Fish	= \$ 250	Will Receiv Pass From ek Marina
1st Place	- \$ 2.660	A \
1st Place -	= \$ 3,660	an an
2nd Place -	= \$ 2,746	R R
3rd Place -	= \$ 1,372	
4th Place -	= \$ 914	Z 9 ps
5th Place -	= \$ 458	assic Winn Season Ra Sturgeon
100 % Payback	= \$10,150	Classic Winners Season Ramp Sturgeon Cre



May 12, 2018

Boat #	Entrants	Check-in	# Fish / # Alive	Big Fish	Total Weight	Initials	Place
1	Mark Kelley Sharon Kelly		/				
2	Tommy Bailey Jeff Bailey		/				
3	Brian Conners Scott Conners						
4	Dean Perrin Trey Perrin						
5	John Doyle Eugene Carter						
6	Roy Berry Richard Marlow		/				
7	Preston Cox George Decatur						
8	Matt Conners Chris Moore						
9	Dave Everly Charles Shuck		/				
10	Gene Hord Scott Aikens		/				
11	Mike Wood Dylan Wood		/				
12	Rob Grike Bobby Fincham		/				
13	Mark Finley Bob Powell		/				
14	Tim Garner Martin Villa		/				
15	Wilson Bradley Taylor McCann		/				
16	PJ Cox Phil Wilcox		/				
17	Clayton Mullins David Allen		/				
18	Keith Lupo Ken Presley		/				



May 12, 2018

Boat #	Entrants	Check-in	# Fish / # Alive	Big Fish	Total Weight	Initials	Place
19	Josh Mullins Jonathan Mullins		/				
20	Mike Hurdle Shawn Britton		/				
21	Jeff Jones Nate Keller		/				
22			/				
23			\				
24			\				
25			/				
26			/				
27			/				
28			/				
29			/				
30			/				
31			/				
32			/				
33			/				
34			/				
35			/				
36			/				



Payout for 5 / 12 / 18

1 Place - 100 2 Places - 70, 30 3 Places - 50, 30, 20 4 Places - 45, 30, 15, 10 5 Places - 40, 30, 15, 10, 5 6 Places - 40, 25, 13, 10, 7, 5 8 Places - 35, 20, 12, 10, 8, 6, 5, 4 10 Places - 30, 18, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3

21 Boats

Number of Boats x \$150	= \$3,150	
Big Fish - \$20 per Entry (100%)	= \$ 420	22 Boat Average Points Championship Payout Will be
20 % Held for Classic 5 % Held for Points Champions	= \$ 546 = \$ 136	1st Place - \$ 430 2nd Place - \$ 258
1st Place - 2nd Place -	= \$ 820 = \$ 614	3rd Place - \$ 170
3rd Place -	= \$ 308	1st Place will Receive
4th Place - 5th Place -	= \$ 204 = \$ 102	a 1 Year Ramp Pass From Sturgeon Creek
100 % Payback	= \$3,150	Marina

Classic Payout Bases on Current Boat Average

Championship Payback - 6 Tournaments x \$650	=\$ 3,900	
Plus 2 Day Entry Fees of 25 x \$250	= \$ 6,250	B
Total Purse for 2-Day Championship	= \$10,150	Will Receive Pass From ek Marina
Day 1 Winner	= \$ 250	ce ro
Day 1 Big Fish	= \$ 250	Re F
Day 2 Winner	= \$ 250	ïll Receiv ass From k Marina
Day 2 Big Fish	= \$ 250	Vi Pa ek
1 . DI	Φ 2 660	A \
1st Place -	= \$ 3,660	
2nd Place -	= \$ 2,746	2
3rd Place -	= \$ 1,372	i ji
4th Place -	= \$ 914	
5th Place -	= \$ 458	assic Winn Season Ro Sturgeon
100 % Payback	= \$10,150	Iassic Winners Season Ramp Sturgeon Cre



June 10, 2018

Boat #	Entrants	Check-in	# Fish / # Alive	Big Fish	Total Weight	Initials	Place
1	Mark Kelley Sharon Kelly		/				
2			/				
3			/				
4			/				
5			/				
6			/				
7			/				
8			/				
9			/				
10			/				
11			/				
12			/				
13			/				
14			/				
15			/				
16			/				
17			/				
18			/				



August 26, 2018

Boat #	Entrants	Check-in	# Fish / # Alive	Big Fish	Total Weight	Initials	Place
1	Mark Kelley Sharon Kelly		/				
2			/				
3			/				
4			/				
5			/				
6			/				
7			/				
8			/				
9			/				
10			/				
11			/				
12			/				
13			/				
14			/				
15							
16			/				
17			/				
18			/				



September 16, 2018

Boat #	Entrants	Check-in	# Fish / # Alive	Big Fish	Total Weight	Initials	Place
1	Mark Kelley Sharon Kelly		/				
2			/				
3			/				
4			/				
5			/				
6			/				
7			/				
8			/				
9			/				
10			/				
11			/				
12			/				
13			/				
14			/				
15			/				
16			/				
17			/				
18			/				



2018 Classic

Boat #	Entrants	# Fish / # Alive	Big Fish	Total Weight	Day 1 Place	# Fish / # Alive	Big Fish	Total Weight	Day 2 Place
1									
2		/				/			
3		/				/			
4		/				/			
5		/				/			
6		/				/			
7						/			
8						/			
9									
10						/			
11									
12									
13						/			
14						/			
15						/			
16						/			
17						/			
18						/			